
 

 

Zac Stevenson (NMAA) 
Assistant Director 
505.923.3277 
zac@nmact.org 
  
Larry Chavez (NMADA) 
Retired 
505.301.6756 
hounds82@outlook.com 
Term Expires: June 2026 
  
Josh Bailey (4A South) 
Lovington 
575.399.8888 
joshuabailey@lovingtonschools.net 
Term Expires: June 2026 
  
Chris Moya (4A Central) 
St. Pius X 
505.934.3334 
cemoya@aol.com  
Term Expires: June 2026 
  
Jason Black (5A Central) 
Rio Rancho 
505.259.7108 
jason.black@rrps.net 
Term Expires: June 2026 
  
Tom Yost (5A North) 
Piedra Vista 
505.486.4736 
tyost@sjcounty.net 
Term Expires: June 2026 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Leonel Camacho (4A North) 
Kirtland Central 
505.860.9411 
camal@centralschools.org 
Term Expires: June 2026 
  
Tommy Standefer (Class 5A South) 
Alamogordo 
575.491.7174 
tommy.standefer@alamogordoschools.org 
Term Expires: June 2026 
  
Larry Vandenbout (Class A-3A South) 
Dexter 
505.469.1548 
vandenboutl@dexterdemons.org 
Term Expires: June 2026 
 
Robin Martinez (Class A-3A North) 
St. Michael’s 
505.412.1399 
Robgnut@gmail.com 
Term Expires: June 2025 
  
Kristen Griego (A-3A Central) 
Socorro 
575.518.8815 
kgriego@socorroschools.org 
Term Expires: June 2026 
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